Series
 Lite
30m IR DC 12V IP67REAL-TIME
Audio
Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDW1800TL/TL-A
System Overview
Experience 4K video surveillance with the simplicity of reusing existing

Ceiling Mount
PFA106+PFB220C
Junction MountOrdering Information
Type Part Number Description
4K Camera
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLP-2.8 mm
4K HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLP-3.6 mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLN-2.8 mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLN-3.6 mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLP-A-2.8 mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLP-A-3.6 mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLN-A-2.8 mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1800TLN-A-3.6 mm
Accessories
PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
PFA12A Plastic Junction Box
PFA130-E+PFA152-E